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Anlage
Winninger Weg, 56072 Koblenz-Guls
kontakt@tcguels.de

Sportwart/in
Rabbel, Rainer
T 0177 4048784 r.rabbel@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Steffen, Laura
T 0152 24273915 Loster86@yahoo.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Bauer, Helmut
T 0170 3872077 helmutwbauer@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Anna Feit
m 0170 4031265; anna.paulil311@web.de
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Kahil, Nadine

Konig, Lara

Feit, Anna
Pulvermacher, Nadine
Frensch-Loew, Anne-Catrin
Schier, Caroline
Steffen, Laura
Olszowy, Sandra
Freisinger, Kristin
Malik, Shazia

Fromm, Greta

Ehrlich, Isabelle
Ehrhardt, Claudia
Wilske, Natalie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29050728
29308409
29153016
28700476
27952592
29505971
28650119
29150264
29953825
29153957
20355527
28891883
28251683
20160973
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LK23,6
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